
Weekend of Dec. 31st & Jan. 1st 

Sign up in Church - Thank you! 

 

Weekend of Jan. 21st & 22nd 

4:30pm Marge Kendron 

7:30am Tom Wojcik 

9:00am Mary Stepniak 

10:30am Tina Brown 

12:00pm Paul Chlebowski 

Weekend of Jan. 7th & 8th 

4:30pm Jim Pastrick 

7:30am Jo Ann Gallagher 

9:00am Paul Knab 

10:30am Moira Furlong 

12:00pm AnneMarie Sokol 

Weekend of Jan. 28th & 29th 

4:30pm Paul Kline 

7:30am Tom Drzewiecki 

9:00am George Strelczyk 

10:30am Beth Krawczyk 

12:00pm Kiel Illg 

Weekend of Jan. 14th & 15th 

4:30pm Mary Ann Quinlivin 

7:30am Ginny Stolarski 

9:00am Bob Pollock 

10:30am Joan Caligiuri 

12:00pm David Bishop 

Weekend of Feb.  4th & 5th 

4:30pm Jim Pastrick 

7:30am David Friol 

9:00am Carol Jones 

10:30am Moria Furlong 

12:00pm AnneMarie Sokol 

Fourteen Holy Helpers  

Ministers of the Word Schedule 

January, February, March 2017 
(Please get a substitute if you are unable to Lector.) 

          Thank you, 

          Kim 674-2374 



Weekend of Feb. 11th & 12th 

4:30pm MaryAnn Quinlivan 

7:30am JoAnn Gallagher 

9:00am Paul Knab 

10:30am Joan Caligiuri 

12:00pm David Bishop 

Weekend of March 11th & 12th 

4:30pm Mary Ann Quinlivan 

7:30am David Friol 

9:00am Carol Jones 

10:30am Joan Caligiuri 

12:00pm Dave Bishop 

Weekend of Feb. 18th & 19th  

4:30pm Marge Kendron 

7:30am Virginia Stolarski 

9:00am Bob Pollak 

10:30am Tina Brown 

12:00pm Paul Chlebowski 

Weekend of March 18th &19th 

4:30pm Marge Kendron 

7:30am JoAnn Gallagher 

9:00am Paul Knab 

10:30am Tina Brown 

12:00pm Paul Chlebowski 

Weekend of Feb.  25th & 26th 

4:30pm Paul Kline 

7:30am Tom Wojcik 

9:00am Mary Stepniak 

10:30am Beth Krawczyk 

12:00pm Kiel Illg 

Weekend of March 25th & 26th 

4:30pm Paul Kline 

7:30am Virginia Stolarski 

9:00am Bob Pollak 

10:30am Beth Krawczyk 

12:00pm Kiel Illg 

Weekend of March 4th & 5th 

4:30pm Jim Pastrick 

7:30am Tom Drzewiecki 

9:00am George Strzelczyk 

10:30am Moira Furlong 

12:00pm AnneMarie Sokol 

Thank you for all that you do! 


